
REVOLUTIONARY 
PROTECTION

 » Genuine Dexter bolt-on & 
threaded bearing protection 
solution

 » Reinforced retainer ring design 
shields clear viewing lens  
against damage

 » Cast aluminum body with black 
coating for added protection

 » Robust sealing through durable 
rubber o-ring and gasket

SAVE VALUABLE 
TIME & EFFORT

 » Larger, easily accessible, side 
fill/drain plug  

 » Available for oil or grease 
applications

 » Backed by Dexter’s 5 year 
warranty

DURABILITY
IN EVERY DETAIL

SCAN TO 
LEARN 
MORE
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INDUSTRIAL-GRADE CAPS   

 » PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT
Backed by over 60 years of known and trusted technology, Dexter Fortress offers a complete 
line of aluminum caps.  Engineered and designed by Dexter as a bona fide superior bearing 
protection solution for several Dexter axle capacities. Fortress bolt-on caps are available 
on Dexter axle capacities 9K through 12K, offering industrial-grade fortification similar to 
comparable heavy truck and trailer applications. Fortress threaded caps are available on 
Dexter axle capacities 7K through 8K and 15K through 16K. 

With durability in every detail, hit the road knowing your equipment is fortified with next-level 
bearing protection.

 » THREADED CAP

Dexter Kit # Description Diameter Depth
K21-303-00 Fortress Threaded Cap -  5,200 - 8,000 lbs. (Dexter, Rockwell, Lippert) 2.875” 0.470”

K21-302-00 Fortress Threaded Cap - 9,000 - 10,000 GD lbs. (Dexter) 3.500” 0.570”

K21-304-00 Fortress Threaded Cap - 10,000 - 16,000 lbs. (Rockwell & AL-KO) 3.750” 0.626”

K21-301-00 Fortress Threaded Cap -  10,000 HD - 15,000 lbs. (Dexter) 4.000” 0.570”

K21-305-00 Fortress Threaded Cap - 10,000 - 16,000 lbs. (Lippert) 4.000” 0.570”

 » AFTERMARKET OFFERING 

Kit # K21-303-00 K21-302-00 K21-304-00 K21-301-00 K21-305-00
Capacity 5.2K - 8K lbs. 9K - 10K GD lbs. 10K - 16K lbs. 10K HD - 15K lbs. 10K - 16K lbs.

Dexter

K71-038-00 

021-035-00

K21-297-00

K71-704-00

021-088-00

K21-257-00

K71-859-00

021-219-00

021-229-00

K21-226-00

K71-148-00

021-036-00 
K21-256-00

K21-298-00

AL-KO --- ---
568220

K568220
--- ---

Rockwell 8001 --- 12001 --- ---
Valcrum ST-2875-AM ST-350-AM ST-375-AM ST-400D-AM ST-400L-AM
Lippert 695814 --- --- --- 693935

 » REPLACEMENT CROSS-REFERENCE

 » BOLT-ON CAP


