





REVOLUTIONARY PROTECTION

- Senuine Dexter bolt-on & threaded bearing protection solution
- » Reinforced retainer ring design shields clear viewing lens against damage
- Cast aluminum body with black coating for added protection
- Nobust sealing through durable rubber o-ring and gasket

SAVE VALUABLE TIME & EFFORT

- >>> Larger, easily accessible, side fill/drain plug
- Available for oil or grease applications
- » Backed by Dexter's 5 year warranty

SCAN TO LEARN MORE



INDUSTRIAL-GRADE CAPS

» PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT

Backed by over 60 years of known and trusted technology, Dexter Fortress offers a complete line of aluminum caps. Engineered and designed by Dexter as a bona fide superior bearing protection solution for several Dexter axle capacities. Fortress bolt-on caps are available on Dexter axle capacities 9K through 12K, offering industrial-grade fortification similar to comparable heavy truck and trailer applications. Fortress threaded caps are available on Dexter axle capacities 7K through 8K and 15K through 16K.

With durability in every detail, hit the road knowing your equipment is fortified with next-level bearing protection.

» AFTERMARKET OFFERING

Dexter Kit #	Description	Diameter	Depth
K21-303-00	Fortress Threaded Cap - 5,200 - 8,000 lbs. (Dexter, Rockwell, Lippert)	2.875"	0.470"
K21-302-00	Fortress Threaded Cap - 9,000 - 10,000 GD lbs. (Dexter)	3.500"	0.570"
K21-304-00	Fortress Threaded Cap - 10,000 - 16,000 lbs. (Rockwell & AL-KO)	3.750"	0.626"
K21-301-00	Fortress Threaded Cap - 10,000 HD - 15,000 lbs. (Dexter)	4.000"	0.570"
K21-305-00	Fortress Threaded Cap - 10,000 - 16,000 lbs. (Lippert)	4.000"	0.570"

» REPLACEMENT CROSS-REFERENCE

Kit #	K21-303-00	K21-302-00	K21-304-00	K21-301-00	K21-305-00
Capacity	5.2K - 8K lbs.	9K - 10K GD lbs.	10K - 16K lbs.	10K HD - 15K lbs.	10K - 16K lbs.
Dexter	K71-038-00 021-035-00 K21-297-00	K71-704-00 021-088-00 K21-257-00	K71-859-00 021-219-00 021-229-00 K21-226-00	K71-148-00 021-036-00 K21-256-00	K21-298-00
AL-KO			568220 K568220		
Rockwell	8001		12001		
Valcrum	ST-2875-AM	ST-350-AM	ST-375-AM	ST-400D-AM	ST-400L-AM
Lippert	695814				693935

» BOLT-ON CAP



» THREADED CAP

